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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Junior Boys     (3500m, 25m)
1-44 2-45 3-47 4-50 5-39 6-32 7-43 8-37 9-41 10-42

11-48 F

1. Amorosi Louie 00:41:30 10:52:49 (3) 10:59:39 (1) 11:02:00 (1) 11:02:55 (1) 11:05:22 (1) 11:07:48 (1) 11:10:15 (1) 11:11:43 (1) 11:25:02 (1) 11:25:45 (1)

00:06:49 (3) 00:06:50 (1) 00:02:21 (2) 00:00:55 (2) 00:02:27 (1) 00:02:26 (2) 00:02:27 (2) 00:01:28 (1) 00:13:19 (3) 00:00:43 (1)

11:26:45 (1) 11:27:30 (1)

00:01:00 (2) 00:00:45 (2)

2. Ravichandran Sanjay 00:45:33 10:43:07 (1) 10:59:45 (2) 11:02:01 (2) 11:02:53 (2) 11:05:24 (2) 11:07:49 (2) 11:10:18 (2) 11:11:46 (2) 11:25:04 (2) 11:25:50 (2)

00:01:07 (1) 00:16:38 (3) 00:02:16 (1) 00:00:52 (1) 00:02:31 (2) 00:02:25 (1) 00:02:29 (3) 00:01:28 (1) 00:13:18 (2) 00:00:46 (2)

11:26:48 (2) 11:27:33 (2)

00:00:58 (1) 00:00:45 (2)

3. Wijekoon Ronath 01:29:23 10:47:00 (2) 11:41:45 (4) 11:45:15 (4) 11:46:55 (4) 11:50:06 (4) 11:52:47 (4) 11:54:54 (4) 11:59:36 (3) 12:06:45 (3) 12:08:09 (3)

00:03:00 (2) 00:54:45 (4) 00:03:30 (4) 00:01:40 (4) 00:03:11 (4) 00:02:41 (3) 00:02:07 (1) 00:04:42 (3) 00:07:09 (1) 00:01:24 (3)

12:12:40 (3) 12:13:23 (3)

00:04:31 (4) 00:00:43 (1)

Ng Jaye mp 10:59:06 (4) 11:08:36 (3) 11:11:24 (3) 11:12:53 (3) 11:15:34 (3) 11:18:23 (3) 11:38:37 (3) ---- 11:58:26 12:00:27

00:11:06 (4) 00:09:30 (2) 00:02:48 (3) 00:01:29 (3) 00:02:41 (3) 00:02:49 (4) 00:20:14 (4) ---- 00:02:01 (4)

12:02:26 12:03:25

00:01:59 (3) 00:00:59 (4)

Junior Girls     (3500m, 25m)
1-44 2-45 3-47 4-50 5-39 6-32 7-43 8-37 9-41 10-42

11-48 F

1. Louw Amber 00:23:51 10:42:37 (1) 10:46:05 (1) 10:47:50 (1) 10:48:43 (1) 10:50:01 (1) 10:51:49 (1) 10:53:17 (1) 10:57:30 (1) 11:01:23 (1) 11:02:16 (1)

00:02:37 (1) 00:03:28 (1) 00:01:45 (1) 00:00:53 (1) 00:01:18 (1) 00:01:48 (1) 00:01:28 (1) 00:04:13 (1) 00:03:53 (1) 00:00:53 (1)

11:03:17 (1) 11:03:51 (1)

00:01:01 (1) 00:00:34 (1)

Senior Boys     (4500m, 30m)
1-31 2-33 3-44 4-36 5-38 6-39 7-50 8-32 9-43 10-37

11-34 12-42 13-48 F

1. Newcombe Jeremy 00:28:54 10:49:01 (3) 10:50:54 (2) 10:53:05 (1) 10:54:33 (1) 10:56:03 (1) 10:59:52 (1) 11:01:46 (1) 11:03:54 (1) 11:05:25 (1) 11:08:36 (2)

00:03:01 (3) 00:01:53 (4) 00:02:11 (1) 00:01:28 (5) 00:01:30 (1) 00:03:49 (9) 00:01:54 (3) 00:02:08 (3) 00:01:31 (5) 00:03:11 (29)

11:11:26 (1) 11:13:21 (1) 11:14:16 (1) 11:14:54 (1)

00:02:50 (1) 00:01:55 (2) 00:00:55 (2) 00:00:38 (6)

2. Redman Marcus 00:29:59 10:59:56 (1) 11:01:38 (1) 11:04:14 (2) 11:05:55 (2) 11:07:41 (2) 11:11:04 (2) 11:13:05 (2) 11:15:10 (2) 11:16:36 (2) 11:18:05 (1)

00:02:56 (1) 00:01:42 (1) 00:02:36 (6) 00:01:41 (10) 00:01:46 (4) 00:03:23 (7) 00:02:01 (6) 00:02:05 (2) 00:01:26 (2) 00:01:29 (15)

11:22:48 (2) 11:25:18 (2) 11:26:21 (2) 11:26:59 (2)

00:04:43 (6) 00:02:30 (12) 00:01:03 (8) 00:00:38 (6)

3. Lines-Perrier Charlie 00:32:45 10:36:21 (4) 10:39:10 (6) 10:41:54 (5) 10:43:51 (4) 10:45:26 (3) 10:47:55 (3) 10:49:45 (3) 10:51:55 (3) 10:53:16 (3) 10:57:31 (3)

00:03:21 (4) 00:02:49 (22) 00:02:44 (7) 00:01:57 (17) 00:01:35 (2) 00:02:29 (1) 00:01:50 (2) 00:02:10 (4) 00:01:21 (1) 00:04:15 (31)

11:02:20 (3) 11:04:17 (3) 11:05:11 (3) 11:05:45 (3)

00:04:49 (9) 00:01:57 (3) 00:00:54 (1) 00:00:34 (2)

4. Caldwell Edward 00:34:39 11:12:48 (8) 11:15:25 (9) 11:23:13 (17) 11:24:42 (14) 11:26:35 (13) 11:29:16 (8) 11:31:27 (7) 11:33:28 (5) 11:34:55 (5) 11:36:18 (4)

00:03:48 (8) 00:02:37 (16) 00:07:48 (25) 00:01:29 (6) 00:01:53 (6) 00:02:41 (4) 00:02:11 (8) 00:02:01 (1) 00:01:27 (4) 00:01:23 (11)

11:39:32 (4) 11:41:42 (4) 11:43:03 (4) 11:43:39 (4)

00:03:14 (3) 00:02:10 (5) 00:01:21 (19) 00:00:36 (4)

5. Poon Joshua 00:36:49 10:43:12 (14) 10:45:16 (8) 10:47:42 (4) 10:49:02 (3) 10:53:13 (6) 10:57:09 (5) 10:59:15 (4) 11:01:31 (4) 11:03:16 (4) 11:08:27 (7)

00:04:12 (14) 00:02:04 (7) 00:02:26 (5) 00:01:20 (2) 00:04:11 (27) 00:03:56 (10) 00:02:06 (7) 00:02:16 (6) 00:01:45 (13) 00:05:11 (33)

11:11:30 (5) 11:14:01 (5) 11:14:59 (5) 11:15:49 (5)

00:03:03 (2) 00:02:31 (13) 00:00:58 (5) 00:00:50 (27)

6. Liyanaratne Asan 00:38:35 10:56:49 (18) 10:59:44 (16) 11:03:28 (11) 11:05:37 (10) 11:07:54 (7) 11:11:40 (7) 11:13:39 (6) 11:17:46 (8) 11:19:46 (7) 11:21:09 (6)

00:04:49 (18) 00:02:55 (24) 00:03:44 (18) 00:02:09 (19) 00:02:17 (11) 00:03:46 (8) 00:01:59 (4) 00:04:07 (31) 00:02:00 (24) 00:01:23 (11)

11:26:26 (6) 11:28:38 (6) 11:29:42 (6) 11:30:35 (6)

00:05:17 (10) 00:02:12 (7) 00:01:04 (9) 00:00:53 (34)

7. Loscher Luca 00:39:34 10:52:59 (2) 10:56:03 (5) 10:59:44 (7) 11:01:52 (8) 11:06:05 (8) 11:10:55 (9) 11:13:33 (9) 11:17:21 (9) 11:19:00 (8) 11:20:22 (8)

00:02:59 (2) 00:03:04 (27) 00:03:41 (17) 00:02:08 (18) 00:04:13 (28) 00:04:50 (15) 00:02:38 (14) 00:03:48 (30) 00:01:39 (8) 00:01:22 (8)

11:25:05 (7) 11:27:32 (7) 11:28:40 (7) 11:29:34 (7)

00:04:43 (6) 00:02:27 (11) 00:01:08 (15) 00:00:54 (35)

8. Tso Bernard 00:42:07 11:16:10 (34) 11:18:08 (27) 11:23:51 (18) 11:25:17 (15) 11:29:59 (17) 11:33:01 (15) 11:35:12 (12) 11:37:39 (11) 11:39:18 (11) 11:40:40 (9)

00:08:10 (34) 00:01:58 (5) 00:05:43 (21) 00:01:26 (4) 00:04:42 (30) 00:03:02 (6) 00:02:11 (8) 00:02:27 (9) 00:01:39 (8) 00:01:22 (8)

11:46:01 (8) 11:48:18 (8) 11:49:24 (8) 11:50:07 (8)

00:05:21 (12) 00:02:17 (10) 00:01:06 (12) 00:00:43 (15)

9. Vestergaard Will 00:43:50 11:08:51 (11) 11:10:37 (4) 11:12:55 (3) 11:16:06 (5) 11:18:02 (4) 11:22:48 (4) 11:27:45 (8) 11:30:38 (6) 11:32:10 (6) 11:33:45 (5)

00:03:51 (11) 00:01:46 (2) 00:02:18 (2) 00:03:11 (22) 00:01:56 (7) 00:04:46 (13) 00:04:57 (36) 00:02:53 (19) 00:01:32 (6) 00:01:35 (17)

11:44:54 (12) 11:47:10 (9) 11:48:06 (9) 11:48:50 (9)

00:11:09 (25) 00:02:16 (9) 00:00:56 (3) 00:00:44 (16)

10. Wijesinghe Chanuka 00:44:20 10:38:35 (15) 10:41:15 (14) 10:44:22 (10) 10:46:11 (9) 10:50:27 (9) 10:58:33 (14) 11:01:57 (13) 11:04:39 (13) 11:07:03 (13) 11:08:24 (13)

00:04:35 (15) 00:02:40 (20) 00:03:07 (10) 00:01:49 (12) 00:04:16 (29) 00:08:06 (35) 00:03:24 (20) 00:02:42 (15) 00:02:24 (27) 00:01:21 (7)

11:13:50 (11) 11:16:31 (10) 11:17:40 (11) 11:18:20 (10)

00:05:26 (13) 00:02:41 (16) 00:01:09 (17) 00:00:40 (9)

11. Sutherland Duncan 00:44:23 10:48:53 (12) 10:51:12 (7) 10:54:52 (8) 10:56:41 (7) 10:59:12 (5) 11:03:14 (6) 11:06:07 (5) 11:10:43 (7) 11:14:48 (9) 11:18:36 (11)

00:03:53 (12) 00:02:19 (12) 00:03:40 (16) 00:01:49 (12) 00:02:31 (19) 00:04:02 (11) 00:02:53 (17) 00:04:36 (36) 00:04:05 (37) 00:03:48 (30)

11:24:48 (10) 11:27:35 (11) 11:28:36 (10) 11:29:23 (11)

00:06:12 (21) 00:02:47 (17) 00:01:01 (7) 00:00:47 (24)

12. Tang Adam 00:44:51 10:40:54 (19) 10:44:38 (19) 10:48:00 (13) 10:49:50 (11) 10:52:53 (10) 10:59:03 (11) 11:02:30 (10) 11:06:12 (12) 11:08:28 (12) 11:09:58 (12)

00:04:54 (19) 00:03:44 (33) 00:03:22 (12) 00:01:50 (14) 00:03:03 (24) 00:06:10 (25) 00:03:27 (23) 00:03:42 (29) 00:02:16 (25) 00:01:30 (16)

11:15:27 (9) 11:18:36 (12) 11:20:01 (12) 11:20:51 (12)

00:05:29 (15) 00:03:09 (21) 00:01:25 (21) 00:00:50 (27)

13. Tingate Lachlan 00:45:32 11:06:25 (6) 11:08:17 (3) ---- 11:16:55 11:24:13 11:26:51 11:28:50 11:31:11 11:32:45 11:33:52

00:03:25 (6) 00:01:52 (3) ---- 00:07:18 (32) 00:02:38 (2) 00:01:59 (4) 00:02:21 (8) 00:01:34 (7) 00:01:07 (2)

11:44:59 11:46:47 11:47:54 11:48:32

00:11:07 (24) 00:01:48 (1) 00:01:07 (14) 00:00:38 (6)

14. Loh Elgin 00:46:31 10:39:47 (33) 10:44:27 (31) 10:48:05 (20) 10:49:53 (17) 10:52:25 (15) 10:58:54 (16) 11:02:01 (16) 11:04:41 (15) 11:07:05 (15) 11:08:29 (14)

00:07:47 (33) 00:04:40 (34) 00:03:38 (15) 00:01:48 (11) 00:02:32 (20) 00:06:29 (28) 00:03:07 (19) 00:02:40 (13) 00:02:24 (27) 00:01:24 (13)

11:13:46 (14) 11:16:34 (13) 11:17:46 (13) 11:18:31 (13)

00:05:17 (10) 00:02:48 (18) 00:01:12 (18) 00:00:45 (18)

15. Sirlyn Raymond 00:47:05 10:52:30 (22) 10:55:29 (18) 11:03:03 (19) 11:04:35 (16) 11:07:21 (14) 11:11:26 (13) 11:15:06 (14) 11:18:47 (14) 11:21:37 (14) 11:24:03 (15)
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00:05:30 (22) 00:02:59 (25) 00:07:34 (23) 00:01:32 (7) 00:02:46 (21) 00:04:05 (12) 00:03:40 (30) 00:03:41 (28) 00:02:50 (33) 00:02:26 (25)

11:28:40 (13) 11:31:49 (14) 11:33:17 (14) 11:34:05 (14)

00:04:37 (4) 00:03:09 (21) 00:01:28 (24) 00:00:48 (26)

16. Ratnanesan Kaven 00:47:26 11:08:02 (32) 11:10:38 (25) 11:13:01 (14) 11:16:08 (13) 11:18:04 (11) 11:22:50 (10) 11:27:53 (11) 11:30:33 (10) 11:31:59 (10) 11:33:48 (10)

00:07:02 (32) 00:02:36 (15) 00:02:23 (4) 00:03:07 (21) 00:01:56 (7) 00:04:46 (13) 00:05:03 (37) 00:02:40 (13) 00:01:26 (2) 00:01:49 (19)

11:44:49 (15) 11:47:00 (15) 11:47:57 (15) 11:48:26 (15)

00:11:01 (23) 00:02:11 (6) 00:00:57 (4) 00:00:29 (1)

17. Mun Etienne 00:52:14 10:38:29 (7) 10:48:23 (32) 10:55:59 (26) 10:58:47 (22) 11:02:39 (21) 11:05:17 (17) 11:06:46 (17) 11:09:14 (17) 11:17:01 (18) 11:18:08 (18)

00:03:29 (7) 00:09:54 (37) 00:07:36 (24) 00:02:48 (20) 00:03:52 (26) 00:02:38 (2) 00:01:29 (1) 00:02:28 (10) 00:07:47 (38) 00:01:07 (2)

11:22:47 (16) 11:25:24 (16) 11:26:30 (16) 11:27:14 (16)

00:04:39 (5) 00:02:37 (14) 00:01:06 (12) 00:00:44 (16)

18. Lee Donggeon 00:52:54 11:16:50 (10) 11:20:01 (11) ---- 11:29:25 11:36:28 11:39:10 11:41:23 11:43:57 11:45:39 11:46:43

00:03:50 (10) 00:03:11 (28) ---- 00:07:03 (31) 00:02:42 (5) 00:02:13 (10) 00:02:34 (11) 00:01:42 (12) 00:01:04 (1)

11:58:56 12:03:51 12:04:55 12:05:54

00:12:13 (27) 00:04:55 (31) 00:01:04 (9) 00:00:59 (37)

19. Tran Ryan 00:59:22 11:16:55 (25) 11:20:06 (24) ---- 11:36:28 11:38:57 11:44:32 11:47:00 11:49:15 11:51:01 11:59:29

00:05:55 (25) 00:03:11 (28) ---- 00:02:29 (16) 00:05:35 (22) 00:02:28 (12) 00:02:15 (5) 00:01:46 (16) 00:08:28 (39)

12:05:08 12:08:15 12:09:41 12:10:22

00:05:39 (18) 00:03:07 (20) 00:01:26 (22) 00:00:41 (13)

20. Singh Arnav 00:59:41 10:41:00 (36) 10:44:35 (33) 10:48:11 (21) 10:49:47 (18) 10:52:07 (16) 11:06:28 (21) 11:09:20 (20) 11:12:32 (20) 11:14:17 (19) 11:19:16 (21)

00:10:00 (36) 00:03:35 (31) 00:03:36 (14) 00:01:36 (8) 00:02:20 (12) 00:14:21 (38) 00:02:52 (16) 00:03:12 (25) 00:01:45 (13) 00:04:59 (32)

11:26:32 (17) 11:28:47 (17) 11:29:55 (17) 11:30:41 (17)

00:07:16 (22) 00:02:15 (8) 00:01:08 (15) 00:00:46 (21)

21. Cammarata Gianluca 01:00:45 11:16:53 (31) 11:20:05 (26) ---- 11:36:27 11:38:56 11:44:10 11:47:04 11:49:49 11:51:43 11:59:16

00:06:53 (31) 00:03:12 (30) ---- 00:02:29 (16) 00:05:14 (19) 00:02:54 (18) 00:02:45 (17) 00:01:54 (20) 00:07:33 (36)

12:04:45 12:08:22 12:09:55 12:10:45

00:05:29 (15) 00:03:37 (27) 00:01:33 (26) 00:00:50 (27)

22. Yanagi Raymond 01:03:21 11:15:15 (35) 11:17:54 (29) ---- 11:29:34 11:37:58 11:44:52 11:47:19 11:50:01 11:51:57 11:59:30

00:08:15 (35) 00:02:39 (18) ---- 00:08:24 (34) 00:06:54 (32) 00:02:27 (11) 00:02:42 (15) 00:01:56 (22) 00:07:33 (36)

12:04:58 12:08:17 12:09:46 12:10:21

00:05:28 (14) 00:03:19 (25) 00:01:29 (25) 00:00:35 (3)

23. Epa Asanka 01:05:52 11:22:41 (16) 11:28:15 (28) ---- 11:41:32 11:43:18 11:48:23 11:51:53 11:55:01 11:57:31 12:00:05

00:04:41 (16) 00:05:34 (36) ---- 00:01:46 (4) 00:05:05 (17) 00:03:30 (26) 00:03:08 (23) 00:02:30 (30) 00:02:34 (27)

12:17:59 12:21:01 12:22:58 12:23:52

00:17:54 (31) 00:03:02 (19) 00:01:57 (30) 00:00:54 (35)

24. Smart Hemant 01:06:34 11:04:42 (23) 11:06:54 (17) 11:23:33 (27) 11:24:36 (24) 11:28:18 (22) 11:33:37 (20) 11:36:13 (19) 11:38:29 (18) 11:40:47 (17) 11:42:00 (17)

00:05:42 (23) 00:02:12 (11) 00:16:39 (28) 00:01:03 (1) 00:03:42 (25) 00:05:19 (20) 00:02:36 (13) 00:02:16 (6) 00:02:18 (26) 00:01:13 (4)

12:01:41 (19) 12:03:49 (18) 12:04:48 (18) 12:05:34 (18)

00:19:41 (37) 00:02:08 (4) 00:00:59 (6) 00:00:46 (21)

25. Cook Elliott 01:07:46 11:22:44 (29) 11:28:14 (30) ---- 11:41:33 11:43:13 11:48:21 11:51:55 11:54:59 11:57:34 12:00:01

00:06:44 (29) 00:05:30 (35) ---- 00:01:40 (3) 00:05:08 (18) 00:03:34 (29) 00:03:04 (21) 00:02:35 (31) 00:02:27 (26)

12:18:01 ---- 12:22:56 12:23:46

00:18:00 (32) ---- 00:00:50 (27)

26. Wang Eric 01:09:37 10:45:43 (24) 10:48:46 (21) 10:58:20 (23) 11:02:06 (21) 11:17:26 (23) 11:23:07 (22) 11:27:46 (22) 11:30:56 (22) 11:32:41 (22) 11:33:58 (22)

00:05:43 (24) 00:03:03 (26) 00:09:34 (26) 00:03:46 (23) 00:15:20 (37) 00:05:41 (23) 00:04:39 (35) 00:03:10 (24) 00:01:45 (13) 00:01:17 (6)

11:45:07 (20) 11:47:45 (19) 11:48:50 (19) 11:49:37 (19)

00:11:09 (25) 00:02:38 (15) 00:01:05 (11) 00:00:47 (24)

27. Li Eric 01:10:52 10:56:58 (26) 10:59:47 (22) 11:04:06 (16) 11:05:43 (12) 11:08:09 (12) 11:15:07 (12) 11:19:11 (15) 11:25:07 (16) 11:28:43 (16) 11:30:53 (16)

00:05:58 (26) 00:02:49 (22) 00:04:19 (20) 00:01:37 (9) 00:02:26 (14) 00:06:58 (33) 00:04:04 (31) 00:05:56 (38) 00:03:36 (34) 00:02:10 (24)

11:52:29 (18) 11:58:48 (20) 12:01:12 (20) 12:01:52 (20)

00:21:36 (39) 00:06:19 (37) 00:02:24 (36) 00:00:40 (9)

28. Kapatkar Sankeet 01:12:32 11:04:40 (28) 11:29:22 (38) ---- 11:36:25 11:38:55 11:44:17 11:47:02 11:49:47 11:51:40 11:59:26

00:06:40 (28) 00:24:42 (38) ---- 00:02:30 (18) 00:05:22 (21) 00:02:45 (15) 00:02:45 (17) 00:01:53 (19) 00:07:46 (38)

12:04:59 12:08:16 12:09:52 12:10:32

00:05:33 (17) 00:03:17 (23) 00:01:36 (27) 00:00:40 (9)

29. Poon Lincoln 01:17:49 10:59:58 (20) 11:02:04 (12) 11:13:28 (24) 11:19:08 (23) 11:21:32 (20) 11:28:34 (19) 11:36:19 (21) 11:38:58 (21) 11:40:38 (21) 11:41:51 (19)

00:04:58 (20) 00:02:06 (8) 00:11:24 (27) 00:05:40 (24) 00:02:24 (13) 00:07:02 (34) 00:07:45 (38) 00:02:39 (12) 00:01:40 (11) 00:01:13 (4)

12:06:34 (22) 12:10:21 (22) 12:11:57 (21) 12:12:49 (21)

00:24:43 (40) 00:03:47 (29) 00:01:36 (27) 00:00:52 (32)

30. Nguyen Michael 01:17:50 10:57:17 (38) 10:59:51 (35) 11:03:50 (25) 11:05:45 (20) 11:08:12 (19) 11:14:59 (18) 11:19:15 (18) 11:25:05 (19) 11:28:46 (20) 11:30:55 (20)

00:13:17 (38) 00:02:34 (14) 00:03:59 (19) 00:01:55 (15) 00:02:27 (15) 00:06:47 (30) 00:04:16 (32) 00:05:50 (37) 00:03:41 (35) 00:02:09 (23)

11:51:53 (21) 11:58:36 (21) 12:01:14 (22) 12:01:50 (22)

00:20:58 (38) 00:06:43 (38) 00:02:38 (37) 00:00:36 (4)

31. Baptiste Emery 01:29:16 11:08:03 (13) 11:10:40 (10) 11:13:36 (6) 11:33:02 (25) 11:48:09 (24) 11:54:56 (24) 11:58:20 (23) 12:02:42 (23) 12:04:39 (23) 12:06:33 (23)

00:04:03 (13) 00:02:37 (16) 00:02:56 (8) 00:19:26 (26) 00:15:07 (35) 00:06:47 (30) 00:03:24 (20) 00:04:22 (34) 00:01:57 (23) 00:01:54 (21)

12:24:53 (23) 12:30:34 (23) 12:32:31 (23) 12:33:16 (23)

00:18:20 (35) 00:05:41 (34) 00:01:57 (30) 00:00:45 (18)

32. Nguyen Ian 01:29:56 10:59:52 (30) 11:01:58 (23) ---- 11:34:24 11:37:20 11:45:36 11:49:07 11:52:25 11:54:04 11:59:44

00:06:52 (30) 00:02:06 (8) ---- 00:02:56 (22) 00:08:16 (36) 00:03:31 (27) 00:03:18 (27) 00:01:39 (8) 00:05:40 (35)

12:14:01 12:20:02 12:22:05 12:22:56

00:14:17 (29) 00:06:01 (36) 00:02:03 (34) 00:00:51 (31)

33. Nguy Brendan 01:31:12 11:08:00 (27) 11:10:39 (20) 11:13:38 (12) 11:33:08 (26) 11:48:51 (25) 11:55:08 (25) 11:58:37 (24) 12:02:54 (24) 12:05:18 (24) 12:06:46 (24)

00:06:00 (27) 00:02:39 (18) 00:02:59 (9) 00:19:30 (27) 00:15:43 (38) 00:06:17 (27) 00:03:29 (25) 00:04:17 (33) 00:02:24 (27) 00:01:28 (14)

12:25:05 (24) 12:30:42 (24) 12:32:30 (24) 12:33:12 (24)

00:18:19 (34) 00:05:37 (33) 00:01:48 (29) 00:00:42 (14)

34. Jin Bangyan 01:33:19 11:04:45 (17) 11:07:10 (13) 11:13:04 (15) 11:33:04 (27) 11:48:12 (26) 11:54:58 (26) 11:58:22 (25) 12:02:47 (25) 12:04:41 (25) 12:06:36 (25)

00:04:45 (17) 00:02:25 (13) 00:05:54 (22) 00:20:00 (28) 00:15:08 (36) 00:06:46 (29) 00:03:24 (20) 00:04:25 (35) 00:01:54 (20) 00:01:55 (22)

12:24:48 (25) 12:30:38 (25) 12:32:39 (25) 12:33:19 (25)

00:18:12 (33) 00:05:50 (35) 00:02:01 (33) 00:00:40 (9)

35. Huang Joey 01:39:47 10:59:53 (39) 11:01:53 (36) ---- 11:34:23 11:37:21 11:45:37 11:49:09 11:52:24 11:54:13 11:59:46

00:16:53 (39) 00:02:00 (6) ---- 00:02:58 (23) 00:08:16 (36) 00:03:32 (28) 00:03:15 (26) 00:01:49 (17) 00:05:33 (34)

12:13:54 12:18:46 12:21:40 12:22:47

00:14:08 (28) 00:04:52 (30) 00:02:54 (38) 00:01:07 (39)

36. Hettiarachchi Yasindu 01:45:35 11:07:51 (40) 11:10:36 (37) 11:13:59 (28) 11:33:01 (28) 11:48:50 (27) 11:55:00 (27) 11:58:27 (26) 12:02:37 (26) 12:05:15 (26) 12:06:37 (26)

00:19:51 (40) 00:02:45 (21) 00:03:23 (13) 00:19:02 (25) 00:15:49 (39) 00:06:10 (25) 00:03:27 (23) 00:04:10 (32) 00:02:38 (32) 00:01:22 (8)

12:25:08 (26) 12:30:43 (26) 12:32:43 (26) 12:33:35 (26)

00:18:31 (36) 00:05:35 (32) 00:02:00 (32) 00:00:52 (32)

Lobo Kane dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ----

Siventhirakumar Abishan dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ----

Rafferty Leo mp 10:43:25 (21) 10:45:33 (15) 10:47:53 (9) 10:49:15 (6) ---- ---- ---- 10:56:06 11:07:40 11:09:16

00:05:25 (21) 00:02:08 (10) 00:02:20 (3) 00:01:22 (3) ---- ---- ---- 00:11:34 (39) 00:01:36 (18)

11:13:59 11:17:20 11:19:43 11:21:41

00:04:43 (6) 00:03:21 (26) 00:02:23 (35) 00:01:58 (40)

Chen Ranie mp 11:22:49 (9) ---- ---- 11:47:55 11:50:09 11:55:09 11:59:33 12:02:34 ---- 12:07:08

00:03:49 (9) ---- ---- 00:02:14 (9) 00:05:00 (16) 00:04:24 (33) 00:03:01 (20) ----

12:12:47 12:16:05 12:17:31 12:18:16

00:05:39 (18) 00:03:18 (24) 00:01:26 (22) 00:00:45 (18)

Lee Ryan mp 11:09:22 (5) ---- ---- 11:41:31 11:49:03 11:55:05 11:59:38 12:02:44 12:04:36 12:06:27

00:03:22 (5) ---- ---- 00:07:32 (33) 00:06:02 (24) 00:04:33 (34) 00:03:06 (22) 00:01:52 (18) 00:01:51 (20)

12:12:29 12:16:07 12:17:29 12:18:15

00:06:02 (20) 00:03:38 (28) 00:01:22 (20) 00:00:46 (21)

Rizwan Zacki mp 10:41:04 (37) 10:44:41 (34) 10:48:02 (22) 10:49:57 (19) 10:52:13 (18) 11:15:31 (23) ---- 11:22:10 11:25:56 11:28:42

00:11:04 (37) 00:03:37 (32) 00:03:21 (11) 00:01:55 (15) 00:02:16 (10) 00:23:18 (39) ---- 00:03:46 (36) 00:02:46 (28)

11:46:29 ---- 11:57:02 11:58:02

00:17:47 (30) ---- 00:01:00 (38)

Senior Girls     (4500m, 30m)
1-31 2-33 3-44 4-36 5-38 6-39 7-50 8-32 9-43 10-37

11-34 12-42 13-48 F

1. Barlow Sally 00:37:01 10:57:58 (1) 11:01:08 (1) 11:04:30 (1) 11:06:04 (1) 11:08:11 (1) 11:12:24 (1) 11:15:12 (1) 11:18:00 (1) 11:20:00 (1) 11:21:33 (1)

00:03:58 (1) 00:03:10 (1) 00:03:22 (1) 00:01:34 (1) 00:02:07 (1) 00:04:13 (1) 00:02:48 (1) 00:02:48 (1) 00:02:00 (1) 00:01:33 (1)

11:26:35 (1) 11:29:05 (1) 11:30:13 (1) 11:31:01 (1)

00:05:02 (1) 00:02:30 (1) 00:01:08 (1) 00:00:48 (1)


